
Loyola Marymount (0) -vs- Air Force (0)
10/15/2022 at U.S. Air Force Academy, CO (Cadet Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 10/15/2022
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: U.S. Air Force Academy, CO
Venue: Cadet Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 6 6 5 2 19
Air Force 0 1 2 3 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:17 LMU G David Carrasco
1st 4:55 LMU G David Carrasco
1st 3:09 LMU G David Carrasco
1st 2:28 LMU G Augie Renezeder
1st 1:55 LMU G Jonny Rimlinger
1st 0:21 LMU G-E David Carrasco
2nd 6:31 LMU G-E Kade Margain
2nd 5:49 LMU G Alex Marlow
2nd 4:26 AF G Sam De La Cruz
2nd 3:23 LMU G David Carrasco
2nd 2:24 LMU G Richie Rimlinger
2nd 1:22 LMU G Kade Margain
2nd 0:01 LMU G David Carrasco
3rd 6:18 LMU G David Carrasco
3rd 5:24 LMU G David Carrasco
3rd 5:09 AF G Jackson Carter
3rd 4:39 LMU G Aden Mina
3rd 3:52 AF G Ian Christie
3rd 3:35 LMU G Joseph Cavazos
3rd 2:13 LMU G Jonny Rimlinger
4th 5:20 AF G Jacob Yi
4th 4:42 AF G David Brown
4th 4:23 LMU G Kade Margain
4th 4:03 AF G Bruce Kim
4th 2:30 LMU G-E Kade Margain

Team Statistics

LMU AF
Shots 30 27
Goals 19 6
Assists 10 4
Points 29 10
Exclusions 7 6
Steals 11 9
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:39 AF E Dylan Sinclair
1st 1:33 LMU E Tyler Harvey
1st 6:44 AF E Ian Christie
2nd 2:02 LMU E Milan Sarkadi
2nd 4:08 AF E Colin Chase
2nd 6:49 AF E Sam De La Cruz
3rd 1:59 LMU E Dimitriy Kobets

3rd 2:41 AF
E-
MAM Jake Dixon

3rd 3:06 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
3rd 7:21 LMU E Max Walsworth
4th 2:48 AF E Larsen McCarroll

4th 6:10 LMU
E-
MAM Jack Dunbar

4th 7:13 LMU E Richie Rimlinger



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 19

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Can Cagler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Stelios Dalmaras 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Rafeal Salonikios 1 0 3 3 0 0 1 0-0
3 Augie Renezeder 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Alex Marlow 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Max Walsworth 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
6 Tommy Lien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Tyler Harvey 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
8 Aden Mina 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Bruno Salonikios 1 0 2 2 0 0 3 0-0
10 Kade Margain 4 4 0 4 0 0 1 0-1
11 David Carrasco 9 8 2 10 0 1 1 2-0
12 Kai Scarlet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Milan Sarkadi 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Jack Dunbar 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Richie Rimlinger 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Denzel Tate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

17
Santiago Jimenez-
Donovan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Joseph Cavazos 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
19 Dylan Zorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Patrick Powers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Dimitriy Kobets 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1-0
22 Tom Aldridge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Blazo Mitrovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Jonny Rimlinger 5 2 1 3 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 30 19 10 29 7 5 11 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Stelios Dalmaras 32:00 6 6
1A Can Cagler 16:00 0 3

Totals 6 9

Air Force 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Luca Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 A.J. Kuypers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Grant  Snyder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Dylan Sinclair 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Ian Christie 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 1-0
5 Jake Dixon 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0-0
6 Sam De La Cruz 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
7 David Brown 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-0
8 Jacob Yi 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-1
9 Jackson Carter 6 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-1
10 Cole Kopperud 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0-0
11 Matthew Kwon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Thomas  Newell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Larsen McCarroll 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
14 Fisher Pruitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Kaito Ham 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
16 Sage Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Joey Schell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Colin Chase 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
19 Ethan Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Bruce Kim 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
21 Trevor Zimlich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 6 4 10 6 6 9 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 A.J. Kuypers 16:00 8 2
1A Luca Smith 16:00 11 2

Totals 19 4


